
CA 2 March Analysis

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
296

2577
3661
-421

7
198

2548
3581
-467

6
185

2389
3632
-658

10
326

2199
2818
32

8
253

1657
2262
-97

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2019 to March 2020 (9 months) Results

CA 2

March (Only Results)

Mar-17 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
51
322
305
110

1
33
303
347
27

1
23
295
227
122

1
32
180
145
81

CA 2

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
152
1001
950
324

3
86
935
947
217

2
70
923
734
362

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

182
202
-8

0
2

195
161
48

0
0

199
271
-49

0
0

126
206
-64

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
58
317
375
52

1
30
210
282
-20

0
4

183
365
-143

1
24
230
243
26

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
64
439
709
-130

0
5

434
676
-152

1
23
371
577
-112

1
28
294
379
-6

2
46
297
362
26

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

126
226
-80

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
247
430
-127

0
11

238
417
-131

1
34
229
448
-146

0
6

210
312
-58

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
147
1185
1716
-213

1
48

1077
1536
-255

2
61
982
1661
-450

2
58
860
1140
-102

2
46
423
588
-54

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



March (Only) Results

Mar-17 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-20

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
26
13
15

0
0
13
36
-22

0
0
17
14
3

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
21
27
-5

0
0
19
27
-1

0
0
18
27
-9

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
47
61
-6

0
0
45
44
5

0
0
43
19
27

1
21
31
17
35

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
18
26
-8

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5
33
37
7

1
31
26
59
0

0
0
24
19
11

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

127
138
11

1
31
103
166
-18

0
0

102
79
32

1
21
49
43
27

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
97
38
64

0
0
61
72
-4

0
0
51
47
4

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
71
105
-2

0
1
69
88
-9

0
0
78
77
5

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

168
145
40

1
21
148
135
59

0
0

106
66
47

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8

106
122
17

1
32
99
157
-10

0
2
98
80
42

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
36
442
410
119

2
54
377
452
36

0
2

333
270
98

MD GMT Area CA 2



2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
64
839
1121
-76

4
99
752
1256
-288

2
76
776
1098
-129

2
73
742
910
39

4
153
708
904
68

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

323
467
-108

1
23
460
469
78

1
24
409
517
-16

4
140
399
525
55

2
52
337
494
-63

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
69

1162
1588
-184

5
122
1212
1725
-210

3
100
1185
1615
-145

6
213
1141
1435
94

6
205
1045
1398

5

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



March (Only) Results

Mar-17 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-20

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23
106
85
58

0
2
95
82
29

0
2
91
87
21

0
11
70
61
31

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
49
61
20

0
0
60
74
-7

0
0
72
52
25

0
0
36
34
5

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
45
155
146
78

0
2

155
156
22

0
2

163
139
46

0
11

106
95
36

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
72
279
294
94

1
28
294
239
108

0
4

293
234
106

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
177
180
44

0
1

168
194
10

1
30
193
174
66

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
94
456
474
138

1
29
462
433
118

1
34
486
408
172

MD GMT Area CA 2



2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
80
230
357
-24

1
28
259
320
-2

1
24
222
356
-63

2
55
198
243
40

0
2

189
276
-48

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
80
230
357
-24

1
28
259
320
-2

1
24
222
356
-63

2
55
198
243
40

0
2

189
276
-48

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



March (Only) Results

Mar-17 Mar-18 Mar-19 Mar-20

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
40
21
21

0
0
45
25
23

1
21
30
9
44

0
0
25
7
18

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
40
21
21

0
0
45
25
23

1
21
30
9
44

0
0
25
7
18

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
103
66
67

0
3
96
62
63

1
34
104
56
92

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
103
66
67

0
3
96
62
63

1
34
104
56
92

MD GMT Area CA 2




