MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 March Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open

July 2019 to March 2020 (9 months) Results

CA 2	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020
New Clubs	9	7	6	10	8
Charter Members	296	198	185	326	253
New Members	2577	2548	2389	2199	1657
Drops	3661	3581	3632	2818	2262
Net Growth	-421	-467	-658	32	-97

March (Only Results)

CA 2	Mar-17	Mar-18	Mar-19	Mar-20
New Clubs	2	1	1	1
Charter Members	51	33	23	32
New Members	322	303	295	180
Drops	305	347	227	145
Net Growth	110	27	122	81

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 2	2016-2017 3rd Qtr	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr
New Clubs	6	3	2
Charter Members	152	86	70
New Members	1001	935	923
Drops	950	947	734
Net Growth	324	217	362

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	2	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	182	195	199	126	0
		Drops	202	161	271	206	0
		Net Growth	-8	48	-49	-64	0
5M		New Clubs	2	1	0	1	0
		Charter Members	58	30	4	24	0
	Manitoba	New Members	317	210	183	230	0
	Minnesota Ontario	Drops	375	282	365	243	0
	Untario	Net Growth	52	-20	-143	26	0
19		New Clubs	2	0	1	1	2
		Charter Members	64	5	23	28	46
	British Columbia	New Members	439	434	371	294	297
	Washington	Drops	709	676	577	379	362
		Net Growth	-130	-152	-112	-6	26
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	0	0	0	126
	British Columbia	Drops	0	0	0	0	226
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	0	0	0	-80
С		New Clubs	1	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	22	11	34	6	0
	Alberta	New Members	247	238	229	210	0
	British Columbia Northwest Territories	Drops	430	417	448	312	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-127	-131	-146	-58	0
Total		New Clubs	5	1	2	2	2
		Charter Members	147	48	61	58	46
		New Members	1185	1077	982	860	423
		Drops	1716	1536	1661	1140	588
		Net Growth	-213	-255	-450	-102	-54

March (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Mar-17	Mar-18	Mar-19	Mar-20
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 26 13 15	0 0 13 36 -22	0 0 17 14 3	0 0 0 0
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 21 27 -5	0 0 19 27 -1	0 0 18 27 -9	0 0 0 0
19	British Columbia Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 47 61 -6	0 0 45 44 5	0 0 43 19 27	1 21 31 17 35
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 18 26 -8
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 5 33 37 7	1 31 26 59 0	0 0 24 19 11	0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 6 127 138 11	1 31 103 166 -18	0 0 102 79 32	1 21 49 43 27

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2016-2017 3rd Qtr	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr
5		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	97	61	51
		Drops	38	72	47
		Net Growth	64	-4	4
5M		New Clubs	1	0	0
		Charter Members	28	1	0
	Manitoba	New Members	71	69	78
	Minnesota	Drops	105	88	77
	Ontario	Net Growth	-2	-9	5
19		New Clubs	0	1	0
		Charter Members	0	21	0
	British Columbia	New Members	168	148	106
	Washington	Drops	145	135	66
		Net Growth	40	59	47
С		New Clubs	0	1	0
		Charter Members	8	32	2
	Alberta	New Members	106	99	98
	British Columbia	Drops	122	157	80
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	17	-10	42
Total		New Clubs	1	2	0
		Charter Members	36	54	2
		New Members	442	377	333
		Drops	410	452	270
		Net Growth	119	36	98

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020
Α		New Clubs	2	4	2	2	4
		Charter Members	64	99	76	73	153
	Ontario	New Members	839	752	776	742	708
	Quebec	Drops	1121	1256	1098	910	904
		Net Growth	-76	-288	-129	39	68
N		New Clubs	0	1	1	4	2
		Charter Members	5	23	24	140	52
	Various	New Members	323	460	409	399	337
		Drops	467	469	517	525	494
		Net Growth	-108	78	-16	55	-63
Total		New Clubs	2	5	3	6	6
		Charter Members	69	122	100	213	205
		New Members	1162	1212	1185	1141	1045
		Drops	1588	1725	1615	1435	1398
		Net Growth	-184	-210	-145	94	5

March (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Mar-17	Mar-18	Mar-19	Mar-20
Α		New Clubs	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	23	2	2	11
	Ontario	New Members	106	95	91	70
	Quebec	Drops	85	82	87	61
		Net Growth	58	29	21	31
N		New Clubs	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	22	0	0	0
	Various	New Members	49	60	72	36
		Drops	61	74	52	34
		Net Growth	20	-7	25	5
Total		New Clubs	2	0	0	0
		Charter Members	45	2	2	11
		New Members	155	155	163	106
		Drops	146	156	139	95
		Net Growth	78	22	46	36

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2016-2017 3rd Qtr	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr
Α		New Clubs	3	1	0
		Charter Members	72	28	4
	Ontario	New Members	279	294	293
	Quebec	Drops	294	239	234
		Net Growth	94	108	106
N		New Clubs	1	0	1
		Charter Members	22	1	30
	Various	New Members	177	168	193
		Drops	180	194	174
		Net Growth	44	10	66
Total		New Clubs	4	1	1
		Charter Members	94	29	34
		New Members	456	462	486
		Drops	474	433	408
		Net Growth	138	118	172

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020
U		New Clubs	2	1	1	2	0
		Charter Members	80	28	24	55	2
	Quebec	New Members	230	259	222	198	189
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	357	320	356	243	276
		Net Growth	-24	-2	-63	40	-48
Total		New Clubs	2	1	1	2	0
		Charter Members	80	28	24	55	2
		New Members	230	259	222	198	189
		Drops	357	320	356	243	276
		Net Growth	-24	-2	-63	40	-48

March (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Mar-17	Mar-18	Mar-19	Mar-20
U		New Clubs	0	0	1	0
	Quebec	Charter Members New Members	0 40	0 45	21 30	25
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops Net Growth	21 21	25 23	9 44	7 18
Total		New Clubs Charter Members	0	0	1 21	0
		New Members Drops	40 21	45 25	30 9	25 7
		Net Growth	21	23	44	18

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2016-2017 3rd Qtr	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr
U	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 22 103 66 67	0 3 96 62 63	1 34 104 56 92
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 22 103 66 67	0 3 96 62 63	1 34 104 56 92